Pe3ynbTaTbl BCTYNUTENbLHOrO 3K3aMeHa

Ne

Pycckun a3bik 05.09.2018 (komm.)

damununa
1 AmupoB
2 by6HoB
3 NpaHknHa
4 Enusapbes
5 3io3eB
6 MakcumoB
7 MenexuHa
8 Cobupos
9 domumHa

Uma
nbmump
Bnaaucnas
BaneHTuHa
Bnaaucnas
[eHnunc
Anekcangp
AnekcaHgpa
Xammgmnno
AHacTacus

Bann

36
36
44
56
36
66
54
38
68



